
 

C.B.S. Primary School - Holiday Calendar 2024/2025  

 

 

Re-Opens After Summer Break:  Thursday, 29th August 2024 

 

School Closures 

 
Halloween 2024        RE-OPENS ON 
From: Monday 28th October      Monday 4th November  

 

 

Christmas 2024 

Closes on Friday 20th December      Monday 6th January  

    

        

Mid-Term 2025 (2 Days) 

Closed: Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February   Monday 24th February 

 

             

Easter 2025  

Closes on Friday 11th April       Monday 28th April  

 

     
          Also Closed On: 

 

Monday 3rd   February  Public Holiday     St. Brigid’s Day 

 

Monday  } 17th  March Public Holiday  St. Patrick’s Day 

Tuesday } 18th  March School Holiday 

 

Monday 5th   May  Public Holiday 

Friday 30th  May  School Holiday 

Monday 2nd    June  Public Holiday 

 

                  
Summer Holidays 2025 

 Wednesday 25th June 

 
 

 
Communion & Confirmation 2025 – Dates not yet available   


